Ergebnisse nach Finale

Platz Familienname Vorname Firma
1 Wetteskind Sascha Stockmeier Chemie Dillenburg G
2 Kismann Eduard Teamlog GmbH Spedition und Lo
3 Neukirchner Oliver Teamlog GmbH Spedition und Lo
4 Ziegler Wilhelm BSH Hausgerate GmbH Werk Ba
5 Breitenbach Alexander Reinmuth Galvanik GmbH
6 Zang Michael Lithonplus GmbH & Co. KG Werk
7 Fath Kai Dehoust GmbH Behalter- u. Appa
8 Stumm Michael WAREMA Renkhoff SE
9 Graf Oliver
10 Romanko Thorsten Gampert Brau
11 Cervellino Michele Caterpillar Energy Solutions Gmb
12 Franz Markus Stupp Baustoffe GmbH
13 Kemmer Wolfgang Ohns Mannvilk
14 Geild Benjamin Walter Imhof GmbH
15 Buterus Alexander Teamlog GmbH Spedition und Lo
16 Eilers Daniela pfenning logistics GmbH
17 Jacobi Maximilian STI Corrugated GmbH
18 Holl Melanie TQ-Systems GmbH
19 Kunisch Kevin Magna Mirrors GmbH & Co. KG
20 Schonleber Daniel WAREMA Renkhoff SE
21 Buterus Andreas Teamlog GmbH Spedition und Lo
22 Maul Christian Knauf Gips KG
23 Marsch Guido Déhler GmbH
24 Pietrasik Frank KS Corporation
25 Wolz Robert Schuller GmbH Wertheim Werk
26 Schuster Stefanie Schuller GmbH Wertheim Werk
27 Ruttiger Rene HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG
28 Sell Alexander BSH Hausgerate GmbH Werk Bad
29 Schneider Alexander Magna Mirrors GmbH & Co. KG
30 Kl6Bner Helmut Bader & Kara Unternehmen fiir Z
31 Weimann Mathias WAREMA Renkhoff SE
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Platz
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

Familienname
Weinmann
Wehner
Stohner
Kisthardt
Kleber
Glnther
Weidner
Dokuzkardes
Zechmeister
Almeida Meier
Brack
Heilmann
Wittmann
Litt

Becker
Albert
Mosiashvili
Tubin
Schwarz
Volp

Cosic
Buchner
Kroon

Weis

Ullrich-Zieschang

Apel

Helbig
Wagner
Nahler-Vogt
Eschmann
Dreier
Mussig
Jusufi

Hertz
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Vorname
Benjamin
Daniel
Robert
Andreas
Steffen
Michael
Kay
Evren
Oliver
Andreas
Lothar
Thomas
Steffen
Eugen
Leon
Regina
Giorgi
Sinisa
Stefan
Daniel
Tomislav
Markus
Domenic
Mario
Tobias
Uwe

Nils
Alexander
Reiner
Marc
Guido
Jan
Veton

Bodo

Firma

Knauf Gips KG

HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG
Caterpillar Energy Solutions Gmb
GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
Caterpillar Energy Solutions Gmb
Herth + Buss Fahrzeugteile Gmb
Warema Renkhoff SE

ADM WILD Europe GmbH & Co. K

VACUUMSCHMELZE GmbH & Co.

H+H Kalksandstein GmbH

John Deere GmbH & Co. KG John
HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG
Schuller GmbH Wertheim Werk
Dohler GmbH

Kalkwerke GmbH vorm. Hein & S
ADM WILD Europe GmbH & Co. K
STI Corrugated GmbH

CNH Industrial Deutschland Gmb
STI Corrugated GmbH

Finger Baustoffwerk GmbH
Kalkwerke GmbH vorm. Hein & S
DHL Supply Chain Operations Gm
VACUUMSCHMELZE GmbH & Co.
PATZER ERDEN GmbH

Herth + Buss Fahrzeugteile Gmb
John Deere GmbH & Co. KG John
STI Corrugated GmbH

Knauf Gips KG

Vink Konig Deutschland GmbH

Magna Mirrors GmbH & Co. KG

Dohler GmbH
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

Familienname
Hohm

Acker
Schafer
Lédwen
Suppes
Knies

Herb
Schwind
Ananiadis
Jorg
Rosenberger
Biereder
Kozak

Giss

Steiner
Karaduman
Jendt
Gurten
Hafner
Lautschlager
Simon
Nottbusch
Silva Caetano
Herter

Ersek

Stapf
Ivancic-Buric
Pulci

Fath
Geromiller
JanBen
Cakir

De Marco

Miller
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Vorname
Glnther
Giordano
Ralf
Sergej
Jakob
Alex
Wladimir
Thomas
Georgios
Eugen
Johannes
Markus
Mateusz
Evgenij
Alexander
Safak
Stefan
Andreas
Sebastian
Michael
Brian
Christian
Ricardo Jose
Florian
Ivan
Matthias
Nikola
Giovanni
Tim
Fabian
Hartmut
Satilmis
Gennaro

Christian

Firma

Kalkwerke GmbH vorm. Hein & S
Teamlog GmbH Spedition und Lo
Fiege Logistik Stiftung & Co. KG
Teamlog GmbH Spedition und Lo

VACUUMSCHMELZE GmbH & Co.

RMD Logistics GmbH

Fiege Logistik Stiftung & Co. KG
Magna Mirrors GmbH & Co. KG
SAND Profile GmbH

SAND Profile GmbH

Wayfair

VACUUMSCHMELZE GmbH & Co.
Waidelich-mechanik GmbH
Magna Mirrors GmbH & Co. KG

Kalkwerke GmbH vorm. Hein & S

Hessischer Rundfunk Anstalt des
DHL Supply Chain Operations Gm
HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG
Wayfair GmbH

Maag Germany GmbH

Bader Kara

Herth + Buss Fahrzeugteile Gmb
Kalkwerke GmbH vorm. Hein & S
Fiege Logistik Stiftung & Co. KG
GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
Dehoust GmbH Behalter- u. Appa
Déhler GmbH

SAND Profile GmbH

GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
Maag Germany GmbH

Teamlog GmbH Spedition und Lo
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Platz Familienname

100 Ddrre
101 Kénig
102 Tojic

103 Orbay
104 Einsmann

105 Tilch

106 Schuchmann

107 Walther
108 Werner
109 Schneider
110 Elci

111 Salman
112 Glaser
113 Karahan
114 Liersch
115 Scheld
116 Ismann
117 Civilek
118 Fino

119 Landl
120 Miller
121 Ustiiner
122 Corona
123 Kleespies
124 Stekovits
125 Kroon
126 Wehrle
127 Vancheri
128 Kanzog
129 Ekinci
130 Arens
131 Unal
132 Elyadiri

133 Schuck
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Vorname
Tobias
Florian
Rado
Memet
Thomas
Alex

Dirk
David
Christian
Noel
Stleymann
Ozcan
Sabrina
Orkan
Uwe
Sascha
Klaus
Samed
Rui Emanuel
Waldemar
Richard
Kenan
Mario
Sascha
Oliver
Ramona
Matthias
Riccardo
Richard
Refhat
Leon
Ozan
Jamal

Konstantin

Firma

Maag Germany GmbH

Herth + Buss Fahrzeugteile Gmb
ADM WILD Europe GmbH & Co. K
Kalkwerke GmbH vorm. Hein & S
Caterpillar Energy Solutions Gmb
GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
Wayfair GmbH

HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG
Joyson Safety Systems Aschaffen
Stupp Baustoffe GmbH

GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
DHL Supply Chain Operations Gm
Kalkwerke GmbH vorm. Hein & S
KNAUS TABBERT GMBH Werk M
CNH Industrial Deutschland Gmb
DHL Supply Chain Operations Gm
DHL Supply Chain Operations Gm
Kalkwerke GmbH vorm. Hein & S
Lexzau Scharbau GmbH & Co. KG
Warema

Herth + Buss Fahrzeugteile Gmb
Kirstein GmbH GetrankefachgroR
Herth + Buss Fahrzeugteile Gmb

Henss GmbH

DHL Supply Chain Operations Gm
DHL Supply Chain Operations Gm
Fiege Logistik Stiftung & Co. KG
Fiege Logistik Stiftung & Co. KG
Magna Mirrors GmbH & Co. KG
PATZER ERDEN GmbH

Wayfair GmbH

GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH

Teamlog GmbH Spedition und Lo
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Platz Familienname Vorname Firma

134 Glaser Melanie HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG
135 Miiller Rainer Jakob Maul GmbH

136 Holmok Clifford Sika Automotive Deutschland G
137 Koslowski Laura HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG
138 Rogalski Daniel Fiege Logistik Stiftung & Co. KG
139 Batz Markus Fiege Logistik Stiftung & Co. KG
140 Andrzejewski Michal Wayfair

141 Luinovic Stefket H+H Kalksandstein GmbH

142 Hazimeh Maher SAND Profile GmbH

143 Fetahovic Elvir H+H Kalksandstein GmbH
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